35.
36.

37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.

4,
45,
46.
47.

48.
49.
50.

51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.

11th Avenue Flats 57.
Abbey Art Studios 58.
Abbey House 59.
(Office of) Admissions 60.
Andeberg House 61.
Anderson House 62.
(Ruth and Lefty) Anderson 63.
Pavilion b4,
Andreen Hall 65.
Ansvar House 66.
Art Studios 67.
Ascension Chapel 68.
Asgard House 69.
Asian Pagoda House 70.
Austin House 71.
Baldur House 72.
Bartholomew House
Bellman House 73.
Bergendoff Hall of Fine Arts 74.
Bergman House 75.
Black Culture House 76.
Bostad House 77.
Branting House 78.
Bremer House 79.
(Betsey) Brodahl Building 80.
(Kim and Donna) Brunner 81.
Theatre Center 82.
(Roy J.) Carver P.E. Center 83.
Celsius House 84.
Centennial Hall 85.
Dahl President’'s Home 86.
Dance Studio
Delling House 87.
Denkmann Memorial
Building 88.
Erfara House 89.
Erickson Residence Hall
a. Erickson - B wing
b. Wald - C wing 90.
c. Mauritzson - D wing
Ericson Field
Esbjorn House 1.
(International House) 92.
(Emmy Carlsson) Evald Hall 93.
Forseti House
Founders Hall
Freya House 94.
Fryxell Geology Museum 95.
(Carl) Gamble Observatory 96.
The Gerber Center for 97.
Student Life 98.
Grace Holland House 99.
Gustav House
Hansen House 100.
(Robert A. and Patricia K.) 101.
Hanson Hall of Science
Heating Plant
Heimdall House
Hispanic Cultural House 102.
(Casa Latina) 103.
House on the Hill 104.
Idun House 105.
Jansson House
John Deere Planetarium
Karsten House
(Austin E.) Knowlton m
Outdoor Athletic Complex
a. Lindberg Stadium
b. Ken Anderson AAA Club
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Levander House
Lindgren House

Local Culture House
Loki House

Lundholm House
Lutheran House
Martinson House
Milles House

Moberg House

Music Rehearsal Annex
Nobel House

Oden House

Old Main

(Franklin W.) Olin Center
Ostara House

(Dorothy) Parkander
Residence Center
PepsiCo Recreation Center
Pottery Sculpture Studio
Practice Field

(Office of) Residential Life
Roslin House

Ryden House

Sanning House
Seminary Hall

Sif House

Skadi House

Softball Field

Sorensen Hall
Sorensen Garage
(Duane R.) Swanson
Commons

(Carl E.) Swenson Hall
of Geosciences
Swedenborg House
Swenson Swedish
Immigration Research
Center

Tennis Courts

a. Lower

b. Upper

Thor House
Thorson-Lucken Field
Townhouses

a. Arbaugh

b. Naeseth

Tredway House
(Thomas) Tredway Library
Tyr House

Vidar House

Viking House

WVIK Studios (Doris &
Victor Day Center)
Wallenberg Hall
Westerlin Residence Hall
a. Westerlin

b. Immanuel

c. Jenny Lind

Wicksell House

Wilson Center

Zander House

Zorn House
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Augustana College

639 38th Street. Rock Island, IL 61201

38th Street

38th Street

38th Street
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